JCIT IHE OLD GOVERNMENT

LOUNGE AND BAR MENU

SOUP OF THE DAY (VG)

served with fresh bread

GUERNSEY BEEF BURGER (GFO)

Brioche bun, dill pickle, tomato, Little Gem, mayonnaise, broccoli slaw, French fries

Please note that, to comply with health and hygiene regulations, our burgers are served well done
ADD CHEESE 3 | ADD BACON 3

‘SON OF A GUN’ BURGER ™
Crispy buttermilk chicken, tomato, Little Gem, French fires, broccoli slaw

ADD CHEESE 3
BEYOND MEAT BURGER (VG, GF)

Seeded gluten free bun, dill pickle, tomato, Little Gem, French fries, broccoli slaw

ADD VEGAN CHEESE 3

CLASSIC FISH AND CHIPS (GFO)
Rustic chips, crushed minted peas, tartare sauce, caramelised lemon
CAESAR SALAD (v)

Little Gem, shaved Parmesan, anchovies, croutons, Caesar dressing

ADD CHICKEN 8.50 | ADD TIGER PRAWNS 8.50 | ADD AVOCADO 4
McCARTHY SALAD (VG, GFO) 9

Chicken, bacon, Cheddar, beetroot, avocado, tomato, Little Gem

SIDES

BROCCOLI COLESLAW (VG) *
TRUFFLE AND PARMESAN FRIES (VGO)
FRENCH FRIES

CHUNKY CHIPS

SANDWICHES
HOT SANDWICHES
Served with broccoli slaw and mixed leaves
THE OGH STEAK SANDWICH (GFO)
Beef medallions, dressed rocket, red onion marmalade, sourdough bread
THE OGH CLUB (GFO)
Chicken, smoked bacon, egg mayonnaise, Little Gem, tomato

HAM AND CHEESE TOASTIE (GFO) 9
Guernsey Cheddar, ham, sourdough bread

BUTTER CHICKEN CURRY 9

Sambals, mango and chilli chutney, curry dipping sauce
PRAWN AND CRAYFISH ROLL *

Sweet brioche roll, spring onions, Marie Rose sauce

THE OGH VEGAN CLUB (VG)

Smoked vegan Cheddar, Little Gem, tomato, beetroot, marinated red pepper

HOUSE SANDWICHES

Deep filled on your choice of white, brown or Cape Seed bread, hand cooked crisps, mixed leaves
HAM AND WHOLEGRAIN MUSTARD

CHICKEN AND CELERY MAYONNAISE

GUERNSEY CRAB WITH LEMON AND HERB MAYONNAISE

SMOKED SALMON, DILL CREME FRAICHE

PRAWN MARIE ROSE

GUERNSEY CHEDDAR AND BRANSTON PICKLE (V)

EGG MAYONNAISE AND ROCKET (V)

BRIE AND AVOCADO (V)

ROASTED RED PEPPER, SUNDRIED TOMATO, BEETROOT HUMMUS (VG)

‘HOUSE

21

20
19.50

22.50

17.50

17.50

22

19

18.50
19.50
21

18.50

12.50
12.50
15
14.50
12.50
10

13
12

(V) Vegetarian | (VG) Vegan | (VGO) Vegan Option Available | (GF) Gluten Free | (GFO) Gluten Free Option Available

* A favourite signature dish of Mrs T, our Founder and President.

§  All dishes include products locally grown, caught, reared or produced.

If you have any special dietary restrictions or allergies, please advise a member of the service team.
A full list of allergens within each of our dishes can be obtained from your waiter.
A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to all food and beverage bills.



