## AT THE OLD GOVERNMENT HOUSE

## LOUNGE AND BAR MENU

SOUP OF THE DAY (VG) served with fresh bread	8
GUERNSEY BEEF BURGER (GFO)  Brioche bun, dill pickle, tomato, Little Gem, mayonnaise, broccoli slaw, French fries  Please note that, to comply with health and hygiene regulations, our burgers are served well done  ADD CHEESE 3   ADD BACON 3	21
'SON OF A GUN' BURGER A Crispy buttermilk chicken, tomato, Little Gem, French fires, broccoli slaw ADD CHEESE 3	20
BEYOND MEAT BURGER (VG, GF) Seeded gluten free bun, dill pickle, tomato, Little Gem, French fries, broccoli slaw ADD VEGAN CHEESE 3	19.50
CLASSIC FISH AND CHIPS (GFO) Rustic chips, crushed minted peas, tartare sauce, caramelised lemon	22.50
CAESAR SALAD (v)  Little Gem, shaved Parmesan, anchovies, croutons, Caesar dressing  ADD CHICKEN 8.50   ADD TIGER PRAWNS 8.50   ADD AVOCADO 4	17.50
McCARTHY SALAD (VG, GFO)   Chicken, bacon, Cheddar, beetroot, avocado, tomato, Little Gem	17.50
BROCCOLI COLESLAW (VG)  TRUFFLE AND PARMESAN FRIES (VGO)  FRENCH FRIES  CHUNKY CHIPS	5 7.50 5 6
SANDWICHES	
HOT SANDWICHES Served with broccoli slaw and mixed leaves	
THE OGH STEAK SANDWICH (GFO)  Beef medallions, dressed rocket, red onion marmalade, sourdough bread	22
THE OGH CLUB (GFO)  Chicken, smoked bacon, egg mayonnaise, Little Gem, tomato	19
HAM AND CHEESE TOASTIE (GFO)   Guernsey Cheddar, ham, sourdough bread	18.50
BUTTER CHICKEN CURRY   Sambals, mango and chilli chutney, curry dipping sauce	19.50
PRAWN AND CRAYFISH ROLL * Sweet brioche roll, spring onions, Marie Rose sauce	21
THE OGH VEGAN CLUB (VG) Smoked vegan Cheddar, Little Gem, tomato, beetroot, marinated red pepper	18.50
HOUSE SANDWICHES  Deep filled on your choice of white, brown or Cape Seed bread, hand cooked crisps, mixed leaves  HAM AND WHOLEGRAIN MUSTARD	12.50
	12.50
CHICKEN AND CELERY MAYONNAISE GUERNSEY CRAB WITH LEMON AND HERB MAYONNAISE SMOKED SALMON, DILL CRÈME FRAÎCHE PRAWN MARIE ROSE GUERNSEY CHEDDAR AND BRANSTON PICKLE (V) EGG MAYONNAISE AND ROCKET (V) BRIE AND AVOCADO (V) ROASTED RED PEPPER, SUNDRIED TOMATO, BEETROOT HUMMUS (VG)	12.50 12.50 15 14.50 12.50 10 9 13 12

(V) Vegetarian | (VG) Vegan | (VGO) Vegan Option Available | (GF) Gluten Free | (GFO) Gluten Free Option Available

A favourite signature dish of Mrs T, our Founder and President.

All dishes include products locally grown, caught, reared or produced.